Condo For Sale

0 Sqgft - 9105 Atlantic- Margate- New Jersey 08402

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:

Condo
For Sale
15387
$112,000
0

1

0

0 Sqft

0 Acre

us

NJ
Atlantic
Margate
08402
Atlantic

9105

Features

4 Heating System:

+ Parking:

Electric

One Car



Floor Number: 0

Longitude: W75° 29' 20.2"
Latitude: N39° 19' 18.6"
Agent Info

Rich Baehrle
3 609-226-6680

richardbaehrle@gmail .com

richard.baehrle@foxroach. com




